Namn

Adrian Bergstrom
Jérgen Bergstrém
Anna Bergstréom

Adrian Mattsson Waldemark

Rasmus Waldemark
Emma Mattsson
Alvar Trast

Sara Trast

Andreas Trast
Aron Nilsson

Arvid Nilsson
Rebecca Nilsson
Hugo Alund Wiklund
Rasmus Wiklund
Kevin Lindberg Ek
Elin Ek

Andreas Lindberg
Kevin Rolen

David Rolén
Jessica Pettersson
Kevin Aldenbo
Anders Aldenbo
Michaela Nendamaa
Ludvig Ottosson
Jonas Ottosson

Frida Ottosson Sandberg

Ludvig Séderkvist
Sandra Soderkvist
Tommy Olsson

Milio Eriksson
Magnus Lindberg
Terese Eriksson-Lang
Nilo Chua

Roll
Aktiv
Foralder
Foralder
Aktiv
Foralder
Foralder
Aktiv
Foralder
Ledare
Aktiv
Foralder
Foralder
Aktiv
Foralder
Aktiv
Foralder
Foralder
Aktiv
Foralder
Foralder
Aktiv
Foralder
Foralder
Aktiv
Foralder
Foralder
Aktiv
Ledare
Foralder
Aktiv
Foralder
Ledare
Aktiv
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E-post (primar)

Jorgen.bergstrom@boden.se
Anna.sandberg600@gmail.com

raswalhth@gmail.com
emma_mattsson@msn.com
alvar.trast@gmail.com
saratrast@hotmail.com
andreas.trast@gmail.com

arvidnilssson@gmail.com
rebecca.lindskold@gmail.com

rasmus.wiklund@hotmail.com

ek.elin9l@gmail.com
andreas.quattro@gmail.com

Rohleen@hotmail.com
jessicapetzzon@hotmail.com

anders.aldenbo@gmail.com
michaela.nenamaa@outlook.com

Ottosson78@hotmail.com
Frisan81@hotmail.com

sandra.soderkvist@boden.se

c.m.lindberg72@gmail.com
terese.eriksson76@gmail.com

Mobiltelefon

0705882405
0703608279

070-3540480
0725666020

0707896696
0705722097

0725432772
0768495046

0722429694

0738135413
0730501669

0702719789
0706357207

0761274428
0730766542

0702466732
0702410906

0702726018
0702969932

0706663259
0706409296
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Anette Lifbom Chua Foralder vipsgirl@hotmail.com 0706643597
Christopher Vennberg Fordlder kurono84@gmail.com 0763396328
Ossian Stenlund Aktiv

Jolina Holmstrém Foralder jolina.holmstrom@gmail.com

Tim Stenlund Foralder

Rasmus Colliander Aktiv

Joakim Colliander Ledare jocke.sod@gmail.com 0703838955
Frida Colliander Foralder

Theo Laestadius Aktiv

Eric Laestadius Foralder elaestadius@hotmail.com 0702341303
Sara Nilsson Foralder sar.nil@hotmail.com 0702392148
Vide Johansson Aktiv

Bjorn Johannson Foralder bujo_78@hotmail.com 0761300376
Petra Schmidt Johansson Fordlder petras1981@hotmail.com 070-5589373
Viking Lindgren Aktiv

Mimmi Olsson Fordlder mimolssonfridh@gmail.com 0705599188
Egon Lindgren Foralder egonlindgren113@gmail.com 0768142105
Vincent Sundqvist Berg Aktiv

Robert Berg Foralder robert.berg88@outlook.com 0703674334

Jennifer Sundqvist Fordlder jenna.sundqvist@hotmail.com 0767615419



